MERCLURY [115 DFI [3 CYL)(1.5L]) P Diriveshaft Housing b v
Serial Mbr Flange: 1B227000 Up [USA)

: '*’} /,.—';' Tl‘\x\ 1 Ref |Class|Part Description Qk Comment Footnote
AR 2 N
: oy =g 2 16 30350 1|5TUD, (M10 < 100) 1 [Long)
2 16 3035015 /5TUD, [M10 » 227) 1 [%-Long]
3 16 9035012 |STUD, [M10 & E3) 4 [Long)
3 16 90350 16|5TUD, [M10 « 190) 4 [+-Long)
4 12 B56774|WASHER, 406 = Y50 = .108) 5
] 11 A0740|MUT, [M10] 5
g 22 858228 4| PICKUF ASSEMBLY, Speedomete| 1
7 22 43335 1| COWMECTOR, (30 Degree] With |1
20 4% a8 22 85322| COMMECTOR. [Staight] 1
g 881916\ MOUNT 2
10 10 42973|BOLT, [M12 = 154] 2
1 12 3M19)'WASHER, (875 Inch Dutzide Diarr| 2
12 1 43528\ NUT. [M12)] 2
13 88238410 GROUMD 'WIRE ASSEMBLY. To 5|2
14 10 41508 | 5CREW, [.250-20 = .500) 1
15 881917 | CLAMP 2
16 1 38527 | NUT 4
17 10 899833025 | SCREW, (M3 x 29) 4
18 882752 | COVER 2
19 10 88417 |SCREW, [H12-24 » B20) 4
e : r . pi g o= :L A 20 12 28427 'WASHER, (1.5 3.06 «013]55 |2
[ A o - - 1 - 21 12 BE1976|\WASHER, Meoprens 2
7 'g'i:?'" 22 1209248 3|SPACER KIT 1 [x-Long]
(= _ C8 Tz 12 14 23 17 43043| PIN, Dowel [.375 % .625] [with He[1 [Front)fith Hole)l<-Long)
\ ! 7 23 17 43044 PIM, Dowel [.375 » 625) [witho|1 [Rear|f+-Long]
! S 8 24 892214|PLATE WaASHER 2
=) W
L g 2 22
_— |

1R8G9




